
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 08/22/24 07:12AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Disorderly Conduct

BE243278008/22/24  04:38AM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHOPIERE RD

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Trespass

BE243277608/22/24  01:39AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHOPIERE RD

Bench Warrant

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE243277408/22/24  01:10AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PLEASANT ST

ARRESTED: HARMON, ANGELICA ANDREAS  F/B  Age: 34.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE243275808/21/24  10:55PM DAVIS VE

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NINTH ST

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 19.00  Height: 5'09"  Weight: 170.00lbs.

F/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

ARRESTED: BRADFORD, DIONNE WILLIAM  M/B  Age: 18.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE243275608/21/24  08:47PM WHITHAMC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET, 2631 W LIBERTY AV, TOWN OF BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE243275508/21/24  02:15PM WHITHAMC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

WALGREENS, 1901 PRAIRIE AVE, BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE243275108/21/24  10:02PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD



Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE243274808/21/24  09:20PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

STOLEN:  Diaper

Fraud, Credit Card or ATM

BE243274508/21/24  08:44PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PUBLIC AV; 417

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE243269108/21/24  02:19PM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BUSHNELL ST & PLEASANT ST

Probation or Parole Violation

Cont Subs, Possess, Cocaine

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE243268508/21/24  01:36PM GRICEI

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLLEY RD APT: 102

ARRESTED: THOMPSON, ELIJAH SAMUEL  M/B  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Trespass

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo

BE243265908/21/24  10:38AM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

ARRESTED: BARAJAS, JOHANA   F/W  Age: 32.00  City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI

Fraud, Impersonation

BE243265108/21/24  09:43AM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE FALCON PASS ST

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE243263008/21/24  05:04AM CREED HA

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST & W GRAND AV

ARRESTED: MILLER, ALEJANDRO EZEKIEL  M/B  Age: 26.00  City: ROCKFORD IL

Sudden Death

BE243262808/21/24  04:13AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BRADLEY ST



Resist or Interfere w/Police

Cont Subs, Possess, Cocaine

Cont Subs, Possess, Heroin

BE243262508/21/24  02:52AM CREED HA

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

EIGHTH ST & W GRAND AV

ARRESTED: MILLER, ALEJANDRO EZEKIEL  M/B  Age: 26.00  City: ROCKFORD IL

Probation or Parole Violation

BE243262408/21/24  02:24AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV

ARRESTED: MCNUCKLE, MARCUS TERRELL  M/B  Age: 46.00  City: BELOIT WI

Maintain Pre/Veh for drug traf

BE243258808/20/24  07:26PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHOPIERE RD

Fraud, Impersonation

BE243258208/20/24  06:59PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE FALCON PASS ST

Burglary, Nonres, Unlawful En

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE243256908/20/24  04:00PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREDERICK ST

MCNEEL MIDDLE SCHOOL, 1524 FREDERICK ST, BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE243256108/20/24  02:31PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NINTH ST; BLOCK

Assault, Simple

BE243255508/20/24  01:43PM CORNELL T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELM ST

Probation or Parole Violation

BE243253708/20/24  12:03PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SIXTH ST & HAZEL AV

ARRESTED: MOORE, MORY ANTON  M/B  Age: 38.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE243252308/20/24  10:11AM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ECLIPSE CENTER ST

Warrant Arrest

BE243251108/20/24  08:25AM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD APT: 3341

ARRESTED: HOFF, KRISTINE LOUISE  F/W  Age: 36.00  City: BELOIT WI



Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

BE243246908/19/24  11:50PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV

ARRESTED: EBER, MICHELE LEE  F/W  Age: 40.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Drug/Alcohol Overdose

BE243244708/19/24  08:31PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GATEWAY BLVD

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE243243608/19/24  07:22PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: MARSHALL, AMANDA LOUISE  F/W  Age: 34.00  City: BELOIT WI

WALMART, 2785 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE243243508/19/24  07:04PM CREED HA

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST & VERNON AV

ARRESTED: CLIFTON, CRAIG LAVERNE  M/B  Age: 55.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE243242708/19/24  05:00PM HOLMAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

Disorderly Conduct

BE243241208/19/24  03:53PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

F/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

ARRESTED: JOHNSON, JURNEE LASHAY  F/B  Age: 18.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

F/L JUVENILE ARRESTED

F/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

FOUND PROPERTY: Black   Mace Mace

Probation or Parole Violation

BE243241108/19/24  03:49PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KENWOOD AV

ARRESTED: JOHNSON, JOHN CHARLES  M/W  Age: 38.00  City: BELOIT WI



Burglary, Resd, Force En

BE243237708/19/24  12:39PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SIXTH ST

STOLEN:  KAYAK

STOLEN:  Grill

STOLEN:  Lawn Mower

STOLEN:  Vacuum Cleaner

STOLEN:  Vacuum

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE243237408/19/24  12:29PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST

ARRESTED: HANNA, DAVID JERMAINE  M/B  Age: 48.00  City: BELOIT WI

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE243236708/19/24  11:53AM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

Probation or Parole Violation

Burglary, Resd, Force En

BE243235308/19/24  10:45AM BITTNER M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 37.00  Height: 5'11"  Weight: 175.00lbs.




	Media Report
	BE2432780
	BE2432776
	BE2432774
	BE2432774

	BE2432758
	BE2432758

	BE2432756
	BE2432756

	BE2432755
	BE2432755

	BE2432751
	BE2432748
	BE2432748
	BE2432748
	BE2432748



	BE2432745
	BE2432691
	BE2432685
	BE2432685

	BE2432659
	BE2432659

	BE2432651
	BE2432630
	BE2432630

	BE2432628
	BE2432625
	BE2432625

	BE2432624
	BE2432624

	BE2432588
	BE2432582
	BE2432569
	BE2432569

	BE2432561
	BE2432555
	BE2432537
	BE2432537

	BE2432523
	BE2432511
	BE2432511

	BE2432469
	BE2432469

	BE2432447
	BE2432436
	BE2432436

	BE2432435
	BE2432435

	BE2432427
	BE2432412
	BE2432412
	BE2432412
	BE2432412



	BE2432411
	BE2432411

	BE2432377
	BE2432377
	BE2432377
	BE2432377



	BE2432374
	BE2432374

	BE2432367
	BE2432353
	BE2432353



