



Media Report

08/22/24 07:12AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/22/24 04:38AM	SHOPIERE RD	BE2432780	BELMONTES B
Destruct/Damage/Vand	alize Prop		
Trespass			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/22/24 01:39AM	SHOPIERE RD	BE2432776	DELGADO M
Bench Warrant			
Resist or Interfere w/Po	lice		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/22/24 01:10AM	PLEASANT ST	BE2432774	MURPHY K
ARRESTED: HARMON	, ANGELICA ANDREAS F/B Age: 34.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Assist Othr Jurisdiction			
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/21/24 10:55PM	NINTH ST	BE2432758	DAVIS VE
	19.00 Height: 5'09" Weight: 170.00lbs.		
F/B JUVENILE ARRES			
ARRESTED: BRADFOR	RD, DIONNE WILLIAM M/B Age: 18.00		
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/21/24 08:47PM	MADISON RD	BE2432756	WHITHAMC
	IARKET, 2631 W LIBERTY AV, TOWN OF		
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/21/24 02:15PM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2432755	WHITHAMC
WALGREENS, 1901 PF	RAIRIE AVE, BELOIT WI		
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/21/24 10:02PM	MILW RD	BE2432751	MURPHY K

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	l		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/21/24 09:20PM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2432748	MUNIZ M
STOLEN: Diaper			
Fraud, Credit Card or A	ATM		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/21/24 08:44PM	PUBLIC AV; 417	BE2432745	MURPHY K
Theft, Prop, From Moto	or Veh		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/21/24 02:19PM	BUSHNELL ST & PLEASANT ST	BE2432691	BOURIL M
Probation or Parole Vic	plation		
Cont Subs, Possess, C	Cocaine		
Cont Subs, Possess, P	Paraphrnla		
Cont Subs, Possess, M	<i>l</i> arijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/21/24 01:36PM	COLLEY RD APT: 102	BE2432685	GRICEI
ARRESTED: THOMPS	ON, ELIJAH SAMUEL M/B Age: 19.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo
Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple			Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo
			Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo
Assault, Simple	dalize Prop		Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo
Assault, Simple Trespass Destruct/Damage/Vanc Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Assault, Simple Trespass Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 08/21/24 10:38AM	Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV	BE2432659	
Assault, Simple Trespass Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 08/21/24 10:38AM	Street of Occurrence	BE2432659	Primary Officer
Assault, Simple Trespass Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 08/21/24 10:38AM	Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV	BE2432659	Primary Officer
Assault, Simple Trespass Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 08/21/24 10:38AM ARRESTED: BARAJAS	Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV	BE2432659 VN OF BELOIT WI CAD Number	Primary Officer
Assault, Simple Trespass Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 08/21/24 10:38AM ARRESTED: BARAJAS Fraud, Impersonation	Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV S, JOHANA F/W Age: 32.00 City: TOV	BE2432659 VN OF BELOIT WI	Primary Officer THORNTON D
Assault, Simple Trespass Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 08/21/24 10:38AM ARRESTED: BARAJAS Fraud, Impersonation Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV S, JOHANA F/W Age: 32.00 City: TOV Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE FALCON PASS ST	BE2432659 VN OF BELOIT WI CAD Number	Primary Officer THORNTON D Primary Officer
Assault, Simple Trespass Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 08/21/24 10:38AM ARRESTED: BARAJAS Fraud, Impersonation Date/time of report 08/21/24 09:43AM	Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV S, JOHANA F/W Age: 32.00 City: TOV Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE FALCON PASS ST	BE2432659 VN OF BELOIT WI CAD Number	Primary Officer THORNTON D Primary Officer
Assault, Simple Trespass Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 08/21/24 10:38AM ARRESTED: BARAJAS Fraud, Impersonation Date/time of report 08/21/24 09:43AM Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 08/21/24 05:04AM	Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV S, JOHANA F/W Age: 32.00 City: TOV Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE FALCON PASS ST Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST & W GRAND AV	BE2432659 VN OF BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2432651 CAD Number BE2432630	Primary Officer THORNTON D Primary Officer BELMONTES B
Assault, Simple Trespass Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 08/21/24 10:38AM ARRESTED: BARAJAS Fraud, Impersonation Date/time of report 08/21/24 09:43AM Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 08/21/24 05:04AM	Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV S, JOHANA F/W Age: 32.00 City: TOV Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE FALCON PASS ST	BE2432659 VN OF BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2432651 CAD Number BE2432630	Primary Officer THORNTON D Primary Officer BELMONTES B Primary Officer
Assault, Simple Trespass Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 08/21/24 10:38AM ARRESTED: BARAJAS Fraud, Impersonation Date/time of report 08/21/24 09:43AM Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 08/21/24 05:04AM	Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV S, JOHANA F/W Age: 32.00 City: TOV Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE FALCON PASS ST Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST & W GRAND AV	BE2432659 VN OF BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2432651 CAD Number BE2432630	Primary Officer THORNTON D Primary Officer BELMONTES B Primary Officer
Assault, Simple Trespass Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 08/21/24 10:38AM ARRESTED: BARAJAS Fraud, Impersonation Date/time of report 08/21/24 09:43AM Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 08/21/24 05:04AM ARRESTED: MILLER,	Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV S, JOHANA F/W Age: 32.00 City: TOV Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE FALCON PASS ST Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST & W GRAND AV	BE2432659 VN OF BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2432651 CAD Number BE2432630	Primary Officer THORNTON D Primary Officer BELMONTES B Primary Officer
Assault, Simple Trespass Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 08/21/24 10:38AM ARRESTED: BARAJAS Fraud, Impersonation Date/time of report 08/21/24 09:43AM Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 08/21/24 05:04AM ARRESTED: MILLER, Sudden Death	Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV S, JOHANA F/W Age: 32.00 City: TOV Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE FALCON PASS ST Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST & W GRAND AV ALEJANDRO EZEKIEL M/B Age: 26.00	BE2432659 VN OF BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2432651 CAD Number BE2432630 D City: ROCKFORD IL	Primary Officer THORNTON D Primary Officer BELMONTES B Primary Officer CREED HA

Resist or Interfere w/P	Resist or Interfere w/Police			
Cont Subs, Possess, Cocaine				
Cont Subs, Possess, H	Cont Subs, Possess, Heroin			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/21/24 02:52AM	EIGHTH ST & W GRAND AV	BE2432625	CREED HA	
ARRESTED: MILLER,	ALEJANDRO EZEKIEL M/B Age: 26.00	City: ROCKFORD IL		
Probation or Parole Vie	olation			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/21/24 02:24AM	E GRAND AV	BE2432624	MURPHY K	
	KLE, MARCUS TERRELL M/B Age: 46.00			
		-		
Maintain Pre/Veh for d	rug traf			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/20/24 07:26PM	SHOPIERE RD	BE2432588	ZIMMERMAN K	
Fraud, Impersonation				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/20/24 06:59PM	PRAIRIE FALCON PASS ST	BE2432582	ROSENBAUM A	
Rurglany Nonros Links	Nuful En			
Burglary, Nonres, Unla				
Destruct/Damage/Vand				
Date/time of report 08/20/24 04:00PM	Street of Occurrence FREDERICK ST	CAD Number BE2432569	Primary Officer ENGLISH T	
	HOOL, 1524 FREDERICK ST, BELOIT WI		LINGLIGHT	
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	1			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/20/24 02:31PM	NINTH ST; BLOCK	BE2432561	THORNTON D	
Assault, Simple				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/20/24 01:43PM	ELM ST	BE2432555	CORNELL T	
Probation or Parole Violation				
Date/time of report 08/20/24 12:03PM	Street of Occurrence SIXTH ST & HAZEL AV	CAD Number BE2432537	Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N	
	MORY ANTON M/B Age: 38.00 City: BE			
,, ,				
Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/20/24 10:11AM	ECLIPSE CENTER ST	BE2432523	ENGLISH T	
Warrant Arrest				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/20/24 08:25AM	W HART RD APT: 3341	BE2432511	WITTE K	
ARRESTED: HOFF, KRISTINE LOUISE F/W Age: 36.00 City: BELOIT WI				

Disorderly Conduct			
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/19/24 11:50PM	CENTRAL AV	BE2432469	ZIMMERMAN K
ARRESTED: EBER, M	ICHELE LEE F/W Age: 40.00 City: JAN	ESVILLE WI	
Drug (Alashal Overdes	-		
Drug/Alcohol Overdose			
Date/time of report		CAD Number BE2432447	
08/19/24 08:31PM	GATEWAY BLVD	DE2432447	RODENBECK N
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	l de la constante de la constan		
Cont Subs, Possess, F	Paraphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/19/24 07:22PM	MILW RD	BE2432436	ZIMMERMAN K
	LL, AMANDA LOUISE F/W Age: 34.00	City: BELOIT WI	
WALMART, 2785 MILV	V RD, BELOIT WI		
Assist Othr Jurisdiction			
Date/time of report 08/19/24 07:04PM	Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST & VERNON AV	CAD Number BE2432435	Primary Officer CREED HA
	, CRAIG LAVERNE M/B Age: 55.00 Cit		
ARRESTED. CLIFTON	, CRAIG LAVERNE MI/B Age. 55.00 Cit	y. DELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/19/24 05:00PM	TOWNLINE AV	BE2432427	HOLMAN M
Discussion in the state			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/19/24 03:53PM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2432412	BOULTON T
F/W JUVENILE ARRESTED			
F/L JUVENILE ARRES	N, JURNEE LASHAY F/B Age: 18.00 C	ITY: JANESVILLE WI	
F/W JUVENILE ARRES			
FOUND PROPERTY: E			
Probation or Parole Violation			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/19/24 03:49PM	KENWOOD AV	BE2432411	ZIMMERMAN K

ARRESTED: JOHNSON, JOHN CHARLES M/W Age: 38.00 City: BELOIT WI

Burglary, Resd, Force B	En		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/19/24 12:39PM	SIXTH ST	BE2432377	THORNTON D
STOLEN: KAYAK			
STOLEN: Grill			
STOLEN: Lawn Mower			
STOLEN: Vacuum Clea	aner		
STOLEN: Vacuum			
Assist Othr Jurisdiction			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/19/24 12:29PM	OAK ST	BE2432374	BOULTON T
ARRESTED: HANNA, DAVID JERMAINE M/B Age: 48.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Suspicious Person or A	ctivity		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/19/24 11:53AM	MILW RD	BE2432367	RODENBECK N
Probation or Parole Violation			
Burglary, Resd, Force En			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/19/24 10:45AM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2432353	BITTNER M
SUSPECT: M/W Age: 37.00 Height: 5'11" Weight: 175.00lbs.			